
Sunday Time Church Service 
    
Sunday 29th September 2019 
 (Michael and All Angels) 

10:30 St George Hindolveston 
 

Benefice Communion  

    

Sunday 6th October 2019 
 (16th Sunday after Trinity) 

09:15 
11:00 

St Peter Melton Park 
All Saints Briston 

Holy Communion 
Harvest Festival   

    

Sunday 13th October 2019 
 (17th Sunday after Trinity) 

09:15 
11:00 

St Mary Burgh Parva 
St George Hindolveston 

Holy Communion (BCP) 
Harvest Festival   

    

Sunday 20th October 2019 
 (18th Sunday after Trinity) 

09:00 
11:00 

All Saints Briston 
St Peter Melton Park  

Holy Communion  
Harvest Festival   

    

Sunday 27th October 2019 
(Bible Sunday) 

09:30 
11:00 
11:00 

St George Hindolveston 
St Mary Burgh Parva 
All Saints Briston 

Holy Communion 
Harvest Communion (BCP)  
Family Communion 

    
Sunday 3rd November 2019 
(All Saints ) 
 
 
(All Souls) 

09:15 
11:00 
 
4.00pm 

St Peter Melton Park 
All Saints Briston 
 
All Saints Briton  

Holy Communion 
Family Service  
 
Commemoration of the 
faithfully departed (All Souls) 

    
Sunday 10th November 2019 
 (Remembrance Sunday) 

10:30 
10:30 
10:30 

All Saints Briston  
Hindolveston Village 
Hall 
Melton Constable 
Country Club 

Service of Remembrance  
Service of Remembrance 
Service of Remembrance 
 

    
Sunday 17th November 2019 
(2nd Sunday Before Advent) 

09:00 
11:00 

All Saints Briston 
St Peter Melton Park  

Holy Communion (BCP) 
Holy Communion  

    
Sunday 24th November 2019 
 (Next Sunday Before 
Advent) 

09:30 
11:00 

St George Hindolveston 
All Saints Briston 

Holy Communion 
Family Service  

    
Sunday 1st December 2019 
 (Advent Sunday) 

09:15 
11:00 
6pm 

St Peter Melton Park 
All Saints Briston 
All Saints Briston 

Holy Communion 
Family Service  
A time of Waiting – Advent 
Reflection 

 


